
Annex 
 

"Storm the Park – Roving Fun Days" 

 

"Orienteering@Park": 

 

Date & Time Location Enquiries* 

1.1.2017 (Sunday)  

2pm – 5pm 
Shek Kip Mei Park 

Sham Shui Po District Leisure Services Office 

2386 0945 

8.1.2017 (Sunday)  

2pm – 5pm 
North District Park 

North District Leisure Services Office 

2679 2819 

5.2.2017 (Sunday)  

2pm – 5pm 
Carpenter Road Park 

Kowloon City District Leisure Services Office 

2711 0541 

11.2.2017 (Saturday)  

2pm – 5pm 
Kowloon Park 

Yau Tsim Mong District Leisure Services Office 

2302 1762 

25.2.2017 (Saturday)  

2pm – 5pm 

Shing Mun Valley 

Park 

Tsuen Wan District Leisure Services Office 

2212 9702 

26.2.2017 (Sunday)  

2pm – 5pm 

Hong Kong 

Velodrome Park 

Sai Kung District Leisure Services Office 

2791 3100 

 

"Fitness@Park": 

 

Date & Time Location Enquiries* 

8.1.2017 (Sunday)  

2pm – 5pm 
Quarry Bay Park 

Eastern District Leisure Services Office 

2564 2264 

15.1.2017 (Sunday)  

2pm – 5pm 

Tsing Yi Northeast 

Park 

Kwai Tsing District Leisure Services Office 

2424 7201 

21.1.2017 (Saturday)  

2pm – 5pm 
Sha Tin Park  

Sha Tin District Leisure Services Office 

2634 0111 

22.1.2017 (Sunday)  

2pm – 5pm 

Po Kong Village Road 

Park 

Wong Tai Sin District Leisure Services Office 

2328 9262 

19.2.2017 (Sunday)  

2pm – 5pm Hong Kong Park 

Central and Western District Leisure Services 

Office 

2853 2566 

26.2.2017 (Sunday)  

10am – 1pm 
Tin Shui Wai Park 

Yuen Long District Leisure Services Office 

2478 4342 

 

*Members of the public can call relevant District Leisure Services Office during 

office hours (from 8.30am to 6.15pm) for enquiries. 


